Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

2nd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Gross
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Net
1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Gross

1st Place

Net
1st Place

Two-Person Scramble

Saturday, October 5th, 2024
Scoring Summary - $3500 Prize Fund!

$340.00

$225.00

$225.00

$340.00
$225.00

$225.00

$340.00

$260.00

$190.00

$340.00

$260.00

$190.00

$170.00

$170.00

First Division
Kevin LeDuc & Michael Broekstra
Brian Kruhlak & Rees Kruhlak

Adam Hagen & David Dunham

Ron Winch & Darrin Hanson
Michael Linville & Dan Knutzen

Garrett Walker & Connor Swift

Second Division

Marvin Ison & Wayne Sun

David Weymouth & Tanner Weymouth

Michael Boyd & Will Hutchinson

Kevin S. Miller & Tyson Kurtz

Darryl Warner & Steve Pake

John Evans & Bill Hanglider
Ladies Division

Kristin Fuchs & Tricia Callahan

Kerri Larrabee & Connie Gregor

Score
64

65

65

63

64

64

Score
67

70

73

63

64

66

Score
71

68



Skins
Gross

Net

KP # 4

KP # 8

KP # 13

KP # 16

Hole 13 (1) lan Mulder & Trevor Lang
Hole 13 (1) lan Mulder & Trevor Lang
Hole 14 (2) Marvin Ison & Wayne Sun

Fields Prizes
Michael Linville - 4 some @ North Bellingham
Michael Broekstra - 4 some @ Loomis Trall
lan Mulder - 4 some @ Lake Padden

Matt D Miller - 4 some @ Sudden Valley

$360

$192.50
$192.50

Distance

2'1"

4'11"

Hole in One

4'3"



