## Two-Person Scramble Saturday, October 5th, 2024

Scoring Summary - \$3500 Prize Fund! **First Division** 

Gross 1st Place	\$340.00	Kevin LeDuc & Michael Broekstra	Score 64		
2nd Place	\$225.00	Brian Kruhlak & Rees Kruhlak	65		
2nd Place	\$225.00	Adam Hagen & David Dunham	65		
<b>Net</b> 1st Place	\$340.00	Ron Winch & Darrin Hanson	63		
2nd Place	\$225.00	Michael Linville & Dan Knutzen	64		
3rd Place	\$225.00	Garrett Walker & Connor Swift	64		
Second Division					
<b>Gross</b> 1st Place	\$340.00	Marvin Ison & Wayne Sun	<b>Score</b> 67		
2nd Place	\$260.00	David Weymouth & Tanner Weymouth	70		
3rd Place	\$190.00	Michael Boyd & Will Hutchinson	73		
<b>Net</b> 1st Place	\$340.00	Kevin S. Miller & Tyson Kurtz	63		
2nd Place	\$260.00	Darryl Warner & Steve Pake	64		
3rd Place	\$190.00	John Evans & Bill Hanglider	66		
Ladies Division  Gross Score					
1st Place	\$170.00	Kristin Fuchs & Tricia Callahan	71		
<b>Net</b> 1st Place	\$170.00	Kerri Larrabee & Connie Gregor	68		

Skins Gross	Hole 13 (1)	Ian Mulder & Trevor Lang	\$360
Net	Hole 13 (1) Hole 14 (2)	Ian Mulder & Trevor Lang Marvin Ison & Wayne Sun	\$192.50 \$192.50
	Fie	Distance	
KP # 4	Michael Linv	2'1"	
KP # 8	Michael Bro	4'11"	
KP # 13	lan Mulo	Hole in One	
KP # 16	Matt D Mi	4'3"	